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g\gisrttBath District|Andrus, Justin Brunswick  |207.449.3883 (9321 |justin@justinandrus.com v
Bartlett, Vanessa Portland 207.553.3966 [8873 |vanessa@vabartlettlaw.com v
Berner, Seth Portland 207.775.2452 2774 |sberner@gwi.net v
Branch, Sarah Lyman 207.985.9465 |5502 |sarah@fairfieldandassociates.com |V
Brochu, Stephen Brunswick |207.751.4586 [8466 |brochu.steve@gmail.com v
Brown, Gregory Portland 207.838.1663|7003 |gbb@maine.rr.com v
Carey, Steven Portland 207.210.6433 9500 |scarey@thecareylawfirm.com v
Charest, Richard Lewiston 207.333.3322 (9514 |rickcharest@roadrunner.com v
Chester, Edwin Portland 207.772.7426 |763 |chester@chesterandvestal.com v
Craig, Sharon Portland 207.780.1870|8810 |scraig@maine.rr.com v
Davis, Jennifer Topsham 207.725.8788 8923 |jdavislaw@gwi.net v
Dawson, Christopher |Bath 207.442.8781|4773 |dcd@sals-law.com v
Dolley, Jeffrey Lewiston 207.333.3008 |9444 |jeffreydolley@yahoo.com v
Dolley, Michelle Brunswick |207.725.0600 (8132 |mdolley@cartonlawoffice.com v
Dube, Daniel Auburn 207.333.3550|5094 |daniel@thewaylawshouldbe.com v
Edwards, Andrew Portland 207.530.0102 5267 |andrew@northlandlegalsolutions.con|v’
Glynn, Sarah South Paris |207.743.7753|8865 |sarah@oxfordhillslaw.com v
Gomes, Jacqueline Westbrook |207.252.8989|7360 [jlilg@jacquelinegomes.com v
South Portlan/207.773.4000 |7665 |Jhewes@maine.rr.com v
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g\gisrttBath District Hoffman, Charlene Portland 207.828.0777|3220 |charleneahoffman@gmail.com v
Irving, Natasha Waldoboro |207.208.9845|5490 |natasha.irving.law@gmail.com v
Keefe, Michael Portland 207.232.0212 |8736 |MichaelGKeefe@msn.com v
Lawson-Stopps, Donald |Bath 207.442.8781 dis@sals-law.com v
Link, Stephen Lewiston 207.619.0950|5539 |stephen@linktothelaw.com v
Nielsen, Chris Biddeford 207.571.8555 9739 |nielsen.esq@nielsengrouplaw.com |V
O'Brien, Mary Frances |Portland 207.773.3033 19673 \mfobrien@obrienspraguelegal.com |V
Paakkonen, Zack Portland 207.518.8663 |9857 |zack@portlandmainelegal.com v
Paris, David Bath 207.442.7198 6781 |Dparislaw@gmail.com v
Pushard, Heidi Lewiston 207.577.7259 4704 |hpushard@pushlaw.me v
Rabasco, Jr., Edward |Lewiston 207.344.9362 |3598 |erabasco@lawyers-maine.com v
Richardson, Kimberly |Brunswick [207.272.2776 4519 |kimberly@richardsonlawme.com v
Saxon, La-Qiana Freeport 207.865.3135|5503 |Ipsaxon@powersandfrench.com v
Simpson, John Cumberland A207.200.5565|5019 |[John@SimpsonLaw.me v
Sinclair, David A. Bath 207.370.7398 14689 |sinclairlawoffice@gmail.com v
Sineni, Anthony Portland 207.772.9053|7418 |anthony@sinenilaw.com v
Smith, Evan Brunswick |207.776.9352 |8749 |esmith@lawofficeofevansmith.com [V
Smith, Robert Westbrook [207.854.5811 (9564 |rsmith43@maine.rr.com v
Soifer, Naira Brunswick |207.729.7257 [2802 |nsoiferlaw@gmail.com v
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gVest Bath District |Sucy, Stephen Lewiston 207.786.0213|8130 |sucylaw@yahoo.com v
ourt
Tupper, Stanley Portland 207.956.7915|5507 |stupper@frederickquinlan.com v
Wright, Andrew Brunswick |207.558.2302 (9545 |andrew@andrewwrightlaw.com v
Zink, John 207.865.6611 9322 |zinklaw@mac.com v

Freeport




